FOX-10 / FOX-20
Basic-Module
Technical Documentation
Sub-Modules for FOX-10 / FOX-20
MDI 8 8 digital inputs, 24 VDC
MDO 8 8 digital outputs, 24 VDC/0.5A
MDR 8 8 relay outputs
MAC 8 8 digital AC inputs, 110 VAC/220 VAC

TR - Systemtechnik GmbH, Eglishalde 6, 78647 Trossingen, Tel. +49 - (0) 7425-228-0, Fax +49 - (0) 7425-228-34
Date: 15.12.1998 TRS - V - BA - GB - 0022 - 02 Page 20 of 20
3.5 Type Code
FOX -10  -A - B - C - D
Type of slot 4 (on right)
Type of slot 3
Type of slot 2
Type of slot 1
Type of basic module (on left)
Type Designation Description
FOX Fiber Optic Box System, basic module for max. of 4 Interface
modules
FOX-10 FOX-10 Basic module for a maximum of four submodules of type
MDI8, MDO8, MDL8, MDM8, MDR8, MAC8
FOX-20 FOX-20 Basic module for a maximum of four submodules of type
MDI8, MDO8, MDL8, MDR8, MAC8, MAI4, MAO4
Submodules:
-A MAB Blanking plate instead of a submodule
-B MDI8 Submodule 8 digital inputs, 24 V DC
-C MDO8 Submodule 8 digital outputs 24 V DC / 0.5 A
-D
-E MDR8-001 Submodule 8 relay, same as F without protective circuitry
-F MDR8 Submodule 8 relay outputs, 220 V AC / 2.0 A max.
-G MAC8-110 Submodule 8 digital AC inputs, 110 V AC
-H MAC8-220 Submodule 8 digital AC inputs, 220 V AC
-K MDM8 Submodule 8 digital DMOS power outputs, 24 V / 2.0 A
-L MAI4-12 Submodule 4 analog inputs
-N MAI4-16 Submodule 4 analog inputs
-M MAO4 Submodule 4 analog outputs
-O MSSI-2 Submodule 2 SSI interfaces
-P MINC-2 Submodule 2 incremental counters
-R
Example: Basic module fitted with (from left to right):
8 digital inputs
8 digital outputs
8 relay outputs, 220V
Empty spare slot
Order No. : FOX-10-BCFA